DME&JDE Plastic Spiral Warp Protector – Cambered Surface
DME&JDE cambered surface plastic spiral warp protector, as its name
implies, is a kind of spiral hose guard with a cambered surface and the
edge thickness is thinner than that of the center. When the cambered
surface and the flat surface plastic spiral warp protector have the same
inner diameter, their center thickness is also the same. If you do not want
your hose to add more weight, you may choose cambered surface plastic
spiral warp protector.
Material & Features & Benefits
● Polypropylene (PP).
● Exceptional anti-crushing performance. [ AS 1145: Test passed ].
● High abrasion resistance. [ ISO 6954: Test passed ].
● Long life & Good resistance to UV rays. [ ISO 4892-2:Test passed ].
● Fire Resistance / Flame retardant [ ISO 1210: Test passed ].
● Easy to fit.
E
-m
ai
l:
in
fo
@
dm
ej
de
.c
om
W
eb
: h
tt
ps
:/
/w
w
w
.d
m
ej
de
.c
om
Specification of Cambered Surface Plastic Spiral Warp Protector
Type (mm) I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) W (mm) P (mm) Recommended Hose Range (mm) Length (m/roll)
D&J-HDPE-2-8 8.0 11.0 1.5 10.0 8/12 2/20/50/100/200
D&J-HDPE-2-10 10.0 12.8 1.4 11.0 10/14 2/20/50/100/200
D&J-HDPE-2-12 12.0 15.0 1.5 12.0 12/16 2/20/50/100/200
D&J-HDPE-2-14 14.0 17.0 1.5 13.0 14-18 2/20/50/100/200
D&J-HDPE-2-16 16.0 19.6 1.8 15.0 16-20 2/20/50/100/200
D&J-HDPE-2-18 18.0 21.6 1.8 16.0 18-22 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-20 20.0 24.0 2.0 18.0 20-24 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-21 21.0 25.0 2.0 18.0 21-25 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-22 22.0 26.0 2.0 18.0 22-25 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-23 23.0 27.0 2.0 19.2 23-28 2/20/50/100/150
D&J-HDPE-2-24 24.0 28.0 2.0 21.0 24-28 2/20/50/100/150
D&J-HDPE-2-25 25.0 29.8 2.4 21.5 25-30 2/20/50/100/150
D&J-HDPE-2-28 28.0 33.2 2.6 23.0 28-32 2/20/50/100/150
D&J-HDPE-2-30 30.0 34.8 2.4 22.5 30-35 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-32 32.0 37.6 2.8 23.0 32-38 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-35 35.0 40.6 2.8 24.0 35-40 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-38 38.0 44.0 3.0 25.0 38-43 2/20/50/100
D&J-HDPE-2-40 40.0 47.0 3.5 27.0 40-45 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-42 42.0 49.0 3.5 25.0 42-48 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-45 45.0 53.0 4.0 28.0 45-50 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-48 48.0 56.0 4.0 28.0 48-52 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-50 50.0 59.0 4.5 29.0 50-55 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-52 52.0 61.0 4.5 29.0 52-58 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-55 55.0 64.0 4.5 30.0 55-60 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-60 60.0 69.0 4.5 30.0 60-65 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-63 63.0 72.0 4.5 30.0 63-68 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-65 65.0 74.0 4.5 30.0 65-70 2/20/50
D&J-HDPE-2-67 67.0 76.0 4.5 30.0 67-72 2/10/20
D&J-HDPE-2-70 70.0 79.0 4.5 34.0 70-75 2/10/20
D&J-HDPE-2-74 74.0 84.0 5.0 34.0 74-80 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-75 75.0 85.0 5.0 42.0 75-78 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-80 80.0 91.0 5.5 45.0 80-85 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-88 88.0 99.0 5.5 45.0 88-95 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-90 90.0 101.0 5.5 45.0 90-97 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-100 100.0 112.0 6.0 50.0 100-110 2/10
D&J-HDPE-2-150 150.0 162.0 6.0 38.0 150-180 2
D&J-HDPE-2-200 200.0 210.0 5.0 50.0 200-300 2
Specification P
IDOD
W